


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16076/2023

Ramchandra S/o Late Shri Ganpat

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi S/o Late Sonya

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.B. Mathur, Senior Counsel
assisted by Mr. Falak Mathur.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

09/10/2023

Counsel for the petitioner may supply a copy of the petition in the office of Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Adv., during the course of the day.

List on 19.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J